

Powell Downtown Residential Renovation Grant Program Application

In accordance with Ordinance 2023-02, The Downtown Housing Renovation Program is established to provide funding assistance to support Powell Downtown residential owners in enhancing their neighborhoods with renovation projects that benefit and enhance the Powell community.

Property Owner Name:	
Property Owner Address:	
Property Owner Phone Number:	
Property Owner E-mail:	
Address – If Different from Property Owner:	
Parcel Identification Number:	
Description of Project:	

Contractor Name:		
Contractor Address:		
Contractor Phone Number:		
Contractor E-mail:		
Supporting Documentation:		
Plans	Yes:	No:
Specifications	Yes:	No:
Permit Number	Yes:	No:
Contractor's Estimates	Yes:	No:
Project Receipts	Yes:	No:

FUNDING GUIDELINES

- Grant funds will be included in the City's annual operating budget as determined by Powell City Council.
- Individual grant awards will range between \$1,000 and \$10,000, unless otherwise approved by Council. Limited to no more than one award every five years for a homeowner.
- Each grant requires at least an equal (1:1) match from the owner/association.
- The City will reimburse the grantee with the grant amount awarded, up to \$10,000, upon successful completion of the project and conformance with all program standards.
- Funding is supported by the Downtown TIF Housing Renovation Fund. Funding is limited to the fund balance, and thus not all eligible applicants will be guaranteed to receive a grant.
- When more applications are received than money is available, selection preference will be given to the household's location or need for repairs.

Applicant Name:	
Applicant Signature:	
Applicant Data:	
Applicant Date:	